
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Kirichenko Aleksandr V.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 26 Nov 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  S18-711, S18-761  B-210
Wed, 28 Nov 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  S16-503, S18-701  B-213
Wed, 28 Nov 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Psychological foundations of leadership  S17-101, S17-102, S17-103, S17-601

 V-403
Fri, 30 Nov 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  B18-701, B18-702, S18-201  V-411
Fri, 30 Nov 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  S18-102, S18-202  B-218
Sat, 01 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  B17-201, B17-202, B17-212, B17-401, B17-402,

B17-403  B-100
Sat, 15 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elements of Psychology and Pedagogy  A16-166, A17-161, A17-165, A17-462

 B-208
Sat, 22 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Elements of Psychology and Pedagogy  A17-101, A17-104, A17-105, A17-106,

A17-108, A17-109, A17-111, A17-121, A17-131, A17-201, A17-202, A17-211, A17-212, A17-221,
A17-222, A17-301, A17-302, A17-303, A17-313, A17-401  405

Mon, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Psychological foundations of profiling  S15-503  K-1018
Wed, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Psychological Bases of International Cooperation  B15-801, B15-802  B-208
Wed, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Elements of Psychology and Pedagogy  A17-304, A17-402, A17-403, A17-413,

A17-501, A17-502, A17-503, A17-504, A17-511, A17-601, A17-603, A17-701, A17-901, A17-903
 B-212

Fri, 28 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Psychological factors in international cooperation  M18-801  B-214
Fri, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Psychological foundations of profiling  S15-503  B-212
Tue, 15 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Elements of Psychology and Pedagogy  A16-166, A17-161, A17-165, A17-462

 406
Thu, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elements of Psychology and Pedagogy  A17-304, A17-402, A17-403, A17-413,

A17-501, A17-502, A17-503, A17-504, A17-511, A17-601, A17-603, A17-701, A17-901, A17-903
 404

Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Psychological factors in international cooperation  M18-801  406
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elements of Psychology and Pedagogy  A17-101, A17-104, A17-105, A17-106,

A17-108, A17-109, A17-111, A17-121, A17-131, A17-201, A17-202, A17-211, A17-212, A17-221,
A17-222, A17-301, A17-302, A17-303, A17-313, A17-401  406


